2 FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION REPORT
RADNOR TOWNSHIP
301 lven Avenue - Wayne, PA 19087
Phone (610) 688-5600
- ABLISHMENT INFORMATION _
EE NAME LICENSE

HONEYGROW RADNOR FEQQ001249
ADDRESS ' INSP. TYPE INSP. NUMBER
230 N RADNOR CHESTER RD 5T DAVIDS PA 198087 FEI 6350
MANAGER NAME INGP. DATE  TIMEIN TIME OUT PURPOSE

JUSTIN ROSENBERG 11/24/2015 9:00 AM FOLLOW-UP

OVERALL COMPLIANCE RISK CATEGORY

VIOLATIONS CITED IN THIS REPORT MUST BE CORRECTED WITHIN THE TIME FRAMES BELOW.
COMPLIANCE STATUS: OUT = not in compliance, N/O = not observed, N/A = not applicable, C = corrected on slte, R = repeated |

COMP  VIOLATION OF CODE NEW/OLD VIOLATION
STAT COMMENTS CORRECT BY DATE

§3. TOILET FACILITIES: PROPERLY CONSTRUCTED, SUPPLIED, CLEA‘N

53. 46-6-501.19 Clesing Toilet Room Doars (C)

DOOR HARDWARE ON THE MENS RESTROOM 1S LOOSE AND NEEDS TIGHTEN OR REPLACED WITHIN
1 WEEK

. FOODBORNE ILLNESS RISK FA f,Tons AND PUBLIC HEALTH INTERVENTIONS

COLDIHOT HOLDING AND TEMPERATURES | WAREWASHING FACILITIES |

HOLDING LOCATION TEMP
NG FOOD TEMPERATURES TAKEN DURUING T 0.00

ALL VIOLATIONS EXCEPT ONE HAVE BEEN CORRECTED FROM 11/23/15. OPERATOR REQUEST ADDITIONAL TIME TO COMPLY ( ONE
WEEK) WHICH IS APPROVED. NON- COMPLIANCE MAY RESULT IN PENALTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE ADOPTED RADNOR
TOWRNSHIP CORES. POST FOOD LICENCES, OUTDOOR DINING LICENSE, MOST RECENT FOOD SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT &

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER CERTIFICATE WHERE CONSUMERS CAN VIEW.

11/24/2015

Person in Charge (Signature):

Inspector (Signature): Mw - é%‘ 11/24/2015

Larry Taltoan
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